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Friday, January 3 Depart U.S. 

Saturday, January 4 
Arrive Marco Polo airport (VCE) 
Transfer from airport to apartments 
Overnight in Venice 

Sunday, January 5 

Orientation 
Pick up transportation passes 
Walking tour of Venice 
Group welcome dinner 
Overnight in Venice 

Monday, January 6 

Day trip to Verona by train 
Guided tour of Verona 
Group lunch 
Overnight in Venice 

Tuesday, January 7 
Class 
Visit St. Mark’s Square and tour the Basilica and Palazzo Ducale 
Overnight in Venice 

Wednesday, January 8 
Class 
Visit the Jewish ghetto, museum, and synagogues 
Overnight in Venice 

Thursday, January 9 
Class 
Visit the Church of Santa Maria dei Frari, the Rialto Bridge, and the Fenice Theater 
Overnight in Venice 

Friday, January 10 

Class 
Free afternoon 
Cooking class (group #1) 
Group dinner for rest of group 
Overnight in Venice 

Saturday, January 11 

Depart Venice for Florence 
Walking tour of Florence 
Guided tour of the Uffizi Museum 
Group dinner 
Overnight in Florence 

Sunday, January 12 
Tour of the Accademia Museum Florence 
Depart Florence for Venice 
Overnight in Venice 

https://www.italia.it/en/veneto/venice
https://www.italia.it/en/veneto/verona
http://www.basilicasanmarco.it/
http://www.palazzoducale.visitmuve.it/
https://www.ghettovenezia.com/
https://www.basilicadeifrari.it/
https://www.britannica.com/topic/Rialto-Bridge
http://www.teatrolafenice.it/
https://www.italia.it/en/tuscany/florence
http://www.uffizi.org/
https://www.accademia.org/


Monday, January 13 

Class 
Mid-term exam 
Cooking class (group #2) 
Group dinner for rest of group 
Overnight in Venice 

Tuesday, January 14 

Class 
Visit the Church of Redentorev, the Church of S. Giorgio Maggiore, and Accademia 
Museum Venice 
Overnight in Venice 

Wednesday, January 15 

Class 
Excursion to the Island of Murano  
Visit the Glass Museum and tour the glass factory 
Overnight in Venice 

Thursday, January 16 
Class 
Visit the Guggenheim Museum and the Church of Santa Maria della Salute 
Overnight in Venice 

Friday, January 17 
Class 
Free afternoon 
Overnight in Venice 

Saturday, January 18 
Free day  
Preparation for final exam 
Overnight in Venice 

Sunday, January 19 
Free day  
Preparation for final exam 
Overnight in Venice 

Monday, January 20 
Final exam 
Group farewell dinner 
Overnight in Venice 

Tuesday, January 21 
Transfer to the airport 
Return to the U.S. 

 
 

https://www.britannica.com/place/Venice/Churches
http://www.britannica.com/topic/San-Giorgio-Maggiore
https://www.gallerieaccademia.it/en
https://www.gallerieaccademia.it/en
http://www.muranoglass.com/
https://museovetro.visitmuve.it/en/home/
http://www.guggenheim-venice.it/
http://www.britannica.com/place/Santa-Maria-della-Salute

